NUTRITION

Pasture Plus 20% Cube

(For beef cattle, sheep, or goats on range pasture)

Guaranteed Analysis

Crude Protein Min 20.0% Salt
Crude Fat Min 3.0% Magnesium
Crude Fiber Max 10.0% Potassium
Calcium Min 2.75% Zinc
Calcium Max 3.25% Manganese
Phosphorus Min 0.8% Selenium
Salt Min 1%  Vitamin A
Ingredients

Processed Grain By-Products, Plant Protein Products, Grain Products, Forage Products, Roughage
Products, Molasses Products, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Lignin Sulfonate, Monocalcium Phosphate,
Ferrous Sulfate, Manganous Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Copper Sulfate, Calcium lodate, Cobalt Carbonate,

Sodium Selenite, Vitamin A Acetate.

Feeding Directions

Feed to cattle, sheep, or goats on pasture as a supplement to grass. An unlimited supply of clean, fresh

water should be available at all times.

Manufactured/Guaranteed By:

AC Nutrition, LP

Max

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

4%

0.3%

0.9 %

65 ppm

20 ppm

0.2 ppm
20,000 IU/Ib



