

## Pasture Plus 20% Cube

(For beef cattle, sheep, or goats on range pasture)

## **Guaranteed Analysis**

Crude Protein	Min	20.0 %	Salt	Max	.4 %
Crude Fat	Min	3.0 %	Magnesium	Min	0.3 %
Crude Fiber	Max	10.0 %	Potassium	Min	0.9 %
Calcium	Min	2.75 %	Zinc	Min	65 ppm
Calcium	Max	3.25 %	Manganese	Min	20 ppm
Phosphorus	Min	0.8 %	Selenium	Min	0.2 ppm
Salt	Min	.1 %	Vitamin A	Min	20,000 İU/lb

## Ingredients

Processed Grain By-Products, Plant Protein Products, Grain Products, Forage Products, Roughage Products, Molasses Products, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Lignin Sulfonate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Ferrous Sulfate, Manganous Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Copper Sulfate, Calcium Iodate, Cobalt Carbonate, Sodium Selenite, Vitamin A Acetate.

## **Feeding Directions**

Feed to cattle, sheep, or goats on pasture as a supplement to grass. An unlimited supply of clean, fresh water should be available at all times.

Manufactured/Guaranteed By: AC Nutrition, LP